
gelb CR: 63.4 / Slope:114
rot CR: 64.6 / Slope:111
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Spieler
Länge in Metern
bis Mitte Grün

Herren

232
120
340
184
426
187
161
126
323
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2099
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Damen

188
105
289
178
380
181
154
122
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289
178
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181
154
122
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1891

1891
1891

3782

Zähler

- Vorgabe

Netto

CC Neudorf 19-27 + 19-27 - CC Neudorf 19-27 - CC 1

17

15

3

7

5

9

11

13

1

18

16

4

8

6

10

12

14

2

HCP
Vertlg. Punkte

Spieler: Zähler:


